2023F H B RALH AR FRRA G TR
*kk G B Gk kok
ARER S REUS RIS 322 il REUREIE: 120

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
185 10 10 161 42 520
184 1 11 160 33 553
183 3 14 159 38 591
182 9 23 158 41 632
181 6 29 157 60 692
180 12 41 156 43 735
179 9 50 155 49 784
178 8 58 154 57 841
177 18 76 153 63 904
176 7 83 152 53 957
175 12 95 151 56 1013
174 25 120 150 50 1063
173 23 143 149 51 1114
172 17 160 148 35 1169
171 26 186 147 59 1228
170 20 206 146 44 1272
169 32 238 145 48 1320
168 37 275 144 49 1369
167 25 300 143 53 1422
166 38 338 142 51 1473
165 42 380 141 54 1527
164 31 411 140 38 1565
163 38 449 139 43 1608
162 29 478 138 37 1645
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2023F H B RALH AR FRRA G TR
*kk G B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 322 Bl REUEHIZE: 120

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
137 32 1677
136 32 1709
135 44 1753
134 41 1794
133 47 1841
132 46 1887
131 45 1932
130 27 1959
129 48 2007
128 43 2050
127 36 2086
126 30 2116
125 24 2140
124 22 2162
123 13 2175
122 17 2192
121 16 2208
120 12 2220




2023FE B RRBLERFRRER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 322 Bl REUEHIZE: 120

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
626 10 10 591 1 53
625 2 12 590 5 58
624 1 13 589 5 63
619 1 14 588 3 66
618 1 15 587 5 71
615 1 16 586 6 77
613 5 21 585 2 79
612 1 22 584 7 86
611 3 25 583 4 90
610 2 27 582 5 95
607 2 29 581 6 101
606 1 30 580 5 106
605 1 31 579 4 110
604 1 32 578 5 115
603 2 34 577 8 123
601 1 35 576 1 124
600 1 36 575 2 126
599 2 38 574 4 130
598 1 39 573 4 134
597 3 42 572 8 142
595 4 46 571 7 149
594 2 48 570 11 160
593 3 51 569 10 170
592 1 52 568 6 176
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